
 

Sedona Business Directory 

Visitor Info 
●​ Sedona Visitor Information Center — 331 Forest Rd | 928-282-7890 | 

info@sedonachamber.com​
 

●​ Red Rock Ranger District — 8375 AZ-179 | 928-203-2900​
 

Resorts & Hotels 
●​ Enchantment Resort — 525 Boynton Canyon Rd | 928-282-2900 | 

enchantmentresort.com​
 

●​ Mii amo — 525 Boynton Canyon Rd | 928-203-8500 | miiamo.com​
 

●​ L’Auberge de Sedona — 301 L’Auberge Ln | 855-905-5745 | lauberge.com​
 

●​ Amara Resort & Spa — 100 Amara Ln | 844-489-9662 | amararesort.com​
 



●​ Ambiente — 900 W SR-89A | 800-405-1969 | ambientesedona.com​
 

●​ Hilton Sedona Resort at Bell Rock — 90 Ridge Trail Dr | 928-284-4040 | hilton.com​
 

●​ The Wilde Resort & Spa — 2250 W SR-89A | 928-282-5466 | thewilderesort.com​
 

●​ Arabella Hotel — 725 SR-179 | 928-282-7151 | arabellahotelSedona.com​
 

●​ Sky Rock Sedona — 1200 W SR-89A | 928-282-3072 | skyrocksedona.com​
 

●​ Poco Diablo Resort — 1752 AZ-179 | 928-282-7333 | pocodiablo.com​
 

●​ Orchards Inn — 254 N SR-89A | 928-282-1441 | orchardsinn.com​
 

●​ Matterhorn Inn — 230 Apple Ave | 928-282-7176 | matterhorninn.com​
 

●​ El Portal Sedona Hotel — 95 Portal Ln | 928-203-9405 | elportalsedona.com​
 

●​ Sedona Real Inn & Suites — 95 Arroyo Pinon Dr | 928-282-1414 | sedonareal.com​
 

●​ Sedona Springs Resort — 55 Northview Rd | 928-204-3400 | sedonaescape.com​
 

●​ Los Abrigados Resort & Spa — 160 Portal Ln | 928-282-1777 | losabrigados.com​
 

●​ Junipine Resort — 8351 N AZ-89A | 928-282-3375 | junipine.com​
 

●​ Adobe Grand Villas — 35 Hozoni Dr | 928-203-7616 | adobegrandvillas.com​
 

Dining (Fine & Casual) 
●​ Mariposa Latin Inspired Grill — 700 W SR-89A | 928-862-4444 | mariposasedona.com​

 
●​ Elote Café — 350 Jordan Rd | 928-203-0105 | elotecafe.com​

 
●​ The Hudson — 671 AZ-179 | 928-862-4099 | thehudsonsedona.com​

 
●​ Cress on Oak Creek — 301 L’Auberge Ln | 928-282-1661 | lauberge.com​

 
●​ Dahl & Di Luca Ristorante — 2321 W SR-89A | 928-282-5219 | dahlrestaurants.com​

 
●​ Butterfly Burger — 6657 AZ-179, VOC | 928-862-4442 | butterflyburger.com​

 



●​ Shorebird Sedona — 150 SR-179 | 928-852-8585 | shorebirdrestaurant.com​
 

●​ Sound Bites Grill — 101 N SR-89A | 928-282-2713 | soundbitesgrill.com​
 

●​ Hideaway House — 231 AZ-179 | 928-202-4082 | hideawayhouse.com​
 

●​ Cowboy Club — 241 N SR-89A | 928-282-4200 | cowboyclub.com​
 

●​ Creekside American Bistro — 251 AZ-179 | 928-282-1705 | creeksideinn.com​
 

●​ Indian Gardens Café & Market — 3951 N AZ-89A | 928-282-7702 | iggardens.com​
 

●​ The Coffee Pot — 2050 W SR-89A | 928-282-6626 | coffeepotsedona.com​
 

●​ Local Juicery — 3150 W SR-89A | 928-282-8932 | localjuicery.com​
 

●​ Wildflower — 101 N SR-89A | 928-204-2223 | wildflowerbread.com​
 

●​ Pump House Station — 313 AZ-179 | 928-862-4141 | pumphousestation.com​
 

Bars & Nightlife 
●​ Sound Bites Grill — 101 N SR-89A | 928-282-2713​

 
●​ Mooney’s Irish Pub — 671 AZ-179 | 928-282-2331 | mooneysirishpubsedona.com​

 
●​ PJ’s Village Pub — 40 W Cortez Dr, VOC | 928-284-1660 | pjsvillagepub.com​

 
●​ Vino Di Sedona — 2575 W SR-89A | 928-554-4682 | vinodisedona.com​

 
●​ The Vault Uptown — 361 Forest Rd | 928-862-4441​

 

Wineries & Vineyards 
●​ Page Springs Cellars — 1500 N Page Springs Rd | 928-639-3004 | 

pagespringscellars.com​
 

●​ D.A. Ranch — 1901 Dancing Apache Rd | 928-639-1001 | daranch.com​
 

●​ Javelina Leap — 1565 N Page Springs Rd | 928-649-2681 | javelinaleapwinery.com​
 



●​ Oak Creek Vineyards — 1555 N Page Springs Rd | 928-649-0290 | 
oakcreekvineyards.net​
 

●​ Alcantara Vineyards — 3445 S Grapevine Way | 928-649-8463 | alcantaravineyards.com​
 

●​ Merkin Vineyards — 1001 N Main St, Cottonwood | 928-649-5555 | merkinvineyards.org​
 

Spas & Wellness 
●​ Mii amo Spa — 525 Boynton Canyon Rd | 928-203-8500 | miiamo.com​

 
●​ Wilde Haven Spa — 2250 W SR-89A | 928-852-7626 | thewilderesort.com/spa​

 
●​ Sedona New Day Spa — 3004 W SR-89A | 928-282-7502 | sedonanewdayspa.com​

 
●​ Uptown Massage — 180 Blackhawk Ln | 928-274-0091 | uptown-massage.com​

 
●​ SedonaMoves — sedonamoves.com | info@sedonamoves.com​

 

Jeep / Adventure / Air Tours 
●​ Pink Jeep Tours — 204 N SR-89A | 800-873-3662 | pinkadventuretours.com​

 
●​ Red Rock Western Jeep Tours — 2900 W SR-89A | 928-282-6826 | redrockjeep.com​

 
●​ A Day in the West — 252 N SR-89A | 928-282-4320 | adayinthewest.com​

 
●​ Sedona Off-Road Center — 2855 W SR-89A | 928-204-0000 | sedonaoffroadcenter.com​

 
●​ Guidance Air — 1200 Airport Rd | 928-351-1000 | guidanceair.com​

 
●​ Sedona Air Tours — 1200 Airport Rd | 928-204-5939 | sedonaairtours.com​

 
●​ Red Rock Balloons — 273 AZ-89A | 928-282-6628 | redrockballoons.com​

 
●​ Northern Light Balloon Expeditions — 928-282-2274 | sedonaballoons.com​

 
●​ Sedona ATV & Buggy Rental — 2740 W SR-89A | 928-204-0000 | sedonaatv.com​

 
●​ Verde Adventures (Kayak) — 800-478-4711 | verdeadventures.com​

 



●​ Thunder Mountain Bikes — 1695 W SR-89A | 928-282-1106 | 
thundermountainbikes.com​
 

●​ Pedego Electric Bikes — 1575 W SR-89A | 928-282-3673 | pedegoelectricbikes.com​
 

Stargazing & Nature Guides 
●​ Sedona Stargazing (Evening Sky Tours) — P.O. Box 463 | 928-203-0006 | 

eveningskytours.com​
 

●​ Astronomy Adventures AZ — Sedona | 928-421-1800 | sedonastargazingaz.com​
 

●​ Sedona Philosophy — 928-274-8737 | sedonaphilosophy.com​
 

Galleries & Jewelry 
●​ Exposures International Gallery — 561 SR-179 | 928-282-1125 | exposuresfineart.com​

 
●​ Renee Taylor Gallery — 336 SR-179 | 928-282-1575 | reneetaylorgallery.com​

 
●​ Kuivato Glass Art — 336 SR-179 | 928-282-1212 | kuivato.com​

 
●​ Lanning Gallery — 431 SR-179 | 928-282-5969 | lanninggallery.com​

 
●​ Turquoise Tortoise — 431 SR-179 | 928-282-2262 | turquoisetortoisegallery.com​

 
●​ Bearcloud Gallery — 5 Navoti Dr | 928-282-7308 | bearcloudgallery.com​

 
●​ Andrea Smith Gallery — 336 SR-179 | 928-203-9002 | andreasmithgallery.com​

 
●​ Rowe Fine Art — 336 SR-179 | 928-282-8877 | rowegallery.com​

 
●​ Honshin Fine Art — 336 SR-179 | 928-202-4888 | honshinfineart.com​

 
●​ Tlaquepaque Arts & Shopping Village — 336 SR-179 | 928-282-4838 | tlaq.com​

 
●​ Sedona Crystal Vortex — 271 N SR-89A | 928-282-3388 | sedonacrystalvortex.com​

 

Outdoor Gear 



●​ The Hike House — 431 SR-179 | 928-282-5820 | hikehouse.com​
 

Transportation 
●​ Sedona Shuttle — sedonashuttle.com​

 
●​ Groome Transportation (to PHX) — 928-350-8466 | groometransportation.com​

 
●​ The Best of Sedona – Private Drivers — thebestofsedona.com​

 

Events & Weddings 
●​ Sedona Heritage Museum — 735 Jordan Rd | 928-282-7038 | sedonamuseum.org​

 
●​ Agave of Sedona — 1146 W SR-89A | 928-554-7998 | agaveofsedona.com​

 
●​ Tlaquepaque Weddings — 336 SR-179 | 928-282-4838 | tlaq.com/weddings​

 

Medical / Urgent Care 
●​ Verde Valley Medical Center — 3700 W SR-89A | 928-204-3000 | nahealth.com​

 
●​ NextCare Urgent Care — 2530 W SR-89A | 928-204-0080 | nextcare.com 

​
 

http://nextcare.com
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